UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

JAMHURI YA MUUNGANO WA TANZANIA

EXCHEQUER RECEIPT

STAKABADHI YA MALIPO YA SERIKALI

------------------------------------------------------------------------

RECEIPT NUMBER 923285207901242

RECEIVED FROM SIMON KUNIBERT NKAKULA

AMOUNT TZS 82,500.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS EIGHTY-TWO THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED

IN RESPECT OF RETENTION FEE PHARM TECH

BANK REFERENCE FB81611697109050

CONTROL NUMBER 991620220992

PAYMENT DATE Oct 12, 2023

ISSUED BY PHARMACY COUNCIL

DATE ISSUED Oct 12, 2023

SIGNATURE --------------------------